Crime and Activity Report
12/01/2018 to 12/31/2018

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
License
Equipment
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Animals
Derelict Autos
Occupancy
Vegetation
Other

51

o O, ON

13
21

2875
1027

723
1125

226

35

14
10

O O N O

102
54

34
12

66
44

45

33

0 O O



	Sheet1

