## Crime and Activity Report 12/01/2018 to 12/31/2018

Offense	es		51
	Homicide	2	2
	Rape		0
	Robbery		1
	Assault		8
	Burglary		6
	Larceny		13
	Motor Ve	Phicle Theft	21
Calls for Service			2875
Directed			1027
Assisted			723
	Self-Initi	ated	1125
Police 1	Reports		226
Aggida	nt Donouta		35
Accide	nt Reports State		14
	County		10
	Municipa	1	9
	Private P		2
	Other	Toperty	0
	Unknowi		0
	Ulkilowi	I	0
Crime	Prevention	Checks	8
Field In	nterview Re	ports	3
N/-4	-4 C44-		102
MOTOL	st Contacts Violation		102
	v ioiatioi	s. Moving	54
		License	34
		Equipment	12
	Results:	Investigative	6
		Citations	66
		Warnings	44
		No Action	1
		Other	0
Ordina	nce Violati	on Warnings	45
	Animals		4
	Derelict A	33	
	Occupan	0	
	Vegetatio	on	0
	Other		8